REV. 1.0.2 8/26/03
Features
• 70dB Ripple rejection ( >45dB up to 1MHz)
• 150µsec Power On Time
• 150µsec Enable Time
• Low noise - 50µVrms
• Enable optimized for CDMA time slices

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Output Voltage Options and Ordering Information
Tape and Reel Information
Product Number VOUT Pin 4 Function Package Marking
FAN2534SX Adj. Adjust AJA
FAN2534S26X 2.6 Bypass AJG
FAN2534S30X 3.0 Bypass AJW
FAN2535S26X 2.6 Error output AKG
FAN2535S285X 2.85 Error output AKN
Quantity Reel Size Width
3000 7" 8mm